Very High Speed and Stabilised
SWIR Camera
Key Specifications Key Applications
	3 Adaptive optics
	3 Thermography
	3 Free Space Optical communications
	3 Quantitative spectral imaging
	3 Non-destructive inspection

Accessories
Step 2. Select the required accessories
Description Order Code
Cooling pack PAC-COO-200-000
Hydraulic cooling plate (C-RED 2 LITE only) ACC-MOU-CR2-000
Quick coupling set ACC-QCS-CAM-001
Synchro cables 1 m ACC-CAB-SYN-000
Synchro cables 3 m ACC-CAB-SYN-001
Camera Link® cables 5 m ACC-CAB-CLF-000
Camera Link® cables 10 m ACC-CAB-CLF-001
Matrix Grabber CL RAD EV 1G CLSF ACC-GRA-CLF-000
Creating The Optimum Product for You
Camera
Type
Step 1. Select the camera type